
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

No.

88

3

59

135

77

00

107

4

52

32

781

28

95

108

148

370

102

114

7

155

419

103

130

227

244

404

126

68

35

499

122

81

242

45

13

484

120

100

319

160

First Name

Randy Blaylock

Michael McAleenan

Jeff  Van Lierop

Scott Morton

Gunther Hohagen

Duke Goss

Jim McAdie

Patrick Boyle

Manfred Duske

Brad Greco

Bob Rygg

Jason Fiorito

Charles Hurley

Dan Gavrila

Rick Edwards

John Paul Nardella

Dan Rogers

Bruce Humberstone

James Colborn

Rick Bostrom

Olivier Henrichot

Kim Fabbro

Michael Olsen

Brian Bercovitz

Mike Adams

Brian Odell

Peter Jenkin

Fred Wright

Lance Richert

Ryan Haines

Duncan Pearce

Brad McAllister

R G Wellington

Richard Whittemore

John  Parker

Lee Storgaard

Gregory Miller

Tobias Basiliko

Jim Cissell

James Crivellone

Town

Bothell WA

Tacoma WA

Olympia WA

Lake Stevens WA

Federal Way WA

Kirkland WA

Burnaby BC

Auburn WA

Covington WA

Lynnwood WA

Kent WA

Monroe WA

Kirkland WA

Des Moines Wa

Seattle WA

Anchorage AK

Seattle WA

New York NY

Tacoma WA

Lake Oswego OR

Maple Ridge Canada

Gig Harbor WA

Bothell WA

Snoqualmie WA

West Linn OR

Bellevue WA

Olympia WA

Bellevue WA

Portland OR

West Vancouver BC

Portland OR

Tacoma WA

Portland OR

Gig Harbor WA

Seattle WA

Kirkland WA

Seattle WA

Seattle WA

Tacoma WA

Make

Chevrolet

BMW

BMW

Nissan

Porsche

BMW

BMW

BMW

Chevrolet

Volkswagen

Porsche

Ford

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

Pontiac

BMW

Mazda

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

Color

Black/Red

White/Green

Dark Blue

Silver

Grey

Blue/Orange

Red

Orange

Yellow

Blue

Lime Green

Blk/Rd/Yellow

White

Blue/Black

Green/White

Red

Black/Gray

Red

Black/White

Red/White

Silver

white/red/blue

White

White

Red

Blue

white

blk/org/blu

Red

black

Royal Blue

Red/Blue

Black

Silver

White

blue

Red

Black

Class

SPO

SPM

SPM

SPM

SPO

SPM

SPM

SPM

SPO

SPU

SPM

SPO

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

SPO

PRO3

SPM

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

SPM

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

Club

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

SCCBC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

SCCA

IRDC

IRDC

BMWCCA

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

CSCC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

CSCC

IRDC

IRDC

BMWCCA

CSCC

SCCBC

CSCC

IRDC

CSCC

BMWCCA

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

BMWCCA

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

SCCA

SCCA

ICSCC

ICSCC

GRANDAM

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

Sponsor

CCL Consultants

Smith Alling PS/LGR/Family

Felton's Nissan Auto Parts/Bowman-Morton Mfg

All Way Construction/Chris' German Auto

Lowe Group Racing/Driver's Edge

Pat's Autosport/Godspeed Fab

Traks Clothing/Ralley Tuned/JRM/Splitfire

Gerber Motorsports

SRP Racing Products

Grip Racing / LGR

Lowe Group Racing/DNA Racing

TC Motorsports

Lowe Group Racing/Grip Racing/Minderella

Electric Power Systems Inc/Bimmerworld Racing

Midnight Motorsports

www.jamescolborn.com

Linda Woj / Tremco Barrier Solutions

Canusa/Reed/Pennzoil

TC Motorsports/Spirit Halloween Superstores

Lovitt Motors, Lowe Group Racing

Bucket List Racing

Bristows Exclusive Auto Repair/Ridge Racing Sch

BMW Seattle!

DynaSport

The Urban Garage

KD Motorsports

D N D Fabricating

Accuracy Automotive/BBQ2U/R3vlimited

Dumonde Tech, NGK, BAKEN-ETSÂ® Hot 'N Spicy

Yaskawa Variable Frequency Drives

Greg & Marie Jones Racing, MWBoone & Associa

South Lake European & VoiceGuy.com

R3VLimited/Accuracy Automotive Racing

Overall BestTm

1:26.667

1:28.220

1:28.787

1:29.123

1:29.199

1:31.249

1:31.535

1:33.579

1:34.040

1:35.066

1:35.811

1:36.664

1:37.193

1:37.262

1:37.908

1:38.322

1:38.502

1:38.634

1:39.205

1:39.396

1:39.618

1:39.659

1:39.670

1:39.837

1:39.994

1:40.181

1:40.229

1:40.616

1:40.645

1:40.762

1:40.796

1:40.824

1:40.880

1:40.956

1:41.004

1:41.054

1:41.475

1:41.598

1:41.760

1:41.798
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Pos

41

No.

405

First Name

Christopher Anderson

Town

Tacoma wa

Make

BMW

Color

Black

Class

PRO3

Club

BMWCCA

License

ICSCC

Sponsor

2Bridges Tech

Overall BestTm

1:44.421
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Group 1

Group 1 Combined Qualifying

Pacific Raceway 2.250 Miles

Mid Summer Classic

International Race Drivers Club

July 20th - 21st, 2013

Pacific Raceways
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

No.

5

88

43

32

168

135

07

721

96

483

181

441

57

2

70

25

713

39

29

03

371

321

09

352

73

First Name

Rick Delamare

Derek Wang

Dave Dunning

Chris  Heinrich

Tracey Hazard

Mike Tripp

Jeffrey Clark

Steve Lapin

Phil Rees

John Morris

Jason Venable

Mark Bienerth

Duane Martinsen

Bill Visee

Stephan Justiss

John-Paul Skinner

Amir Kani

Chris Saddler

Frank DiMiceli

Noriko de Guzman

Scott McDonald

Henry Burden

George Todd

Bret Stephen

Bill Hill

Town

Snohomish WA

Kirkland WA

Portland OR

Portland OR

South Surrey BC

Freeland WA

Puyallup WA

San Francisco CA

West Linn OR

Seattle Wa

Seattle WA

Vancouver WA

Port Orchard WA

Renton WA

Belfair WA

Langley BC

Abbotsford BC

Snoqualmie WA

Renton WA

Seattle WA

Redmond WA

Seattle WA

Milwaukie OR

Bonney Lake WA

Olympia WA

Make

Honda

Honda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Acura

Mazda

Honda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Honda

Honda

Mazda

Mazda

Acura

Mazda

Mazda

Porsche

Mazda

Dodge

Color

Red

Black

Blue/Slvr/Grn

Red

Black

White

Yellow

Red

Red

White

Blue

Silver

Yellow

Silver/Black

Red

white

Black/Orange

Orange

Red/Blue

White

Silver

black

Black

Silver/Bule

Red/Yellow

Class

H4

H4

SM

CSM

SM

SM

CSM

SM

SM

H4

SM

H4

PRO7

PRO7

PRO7

H4

H4

PRO7

SM

H4

CSM

CSM

PRO44

EP

IP

Club

TC

IRDC

CSCC

CSCC

TC

CSCC

IRDC

SCCA

CSCC

IRDC

IRDC

CSCC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

SCCBC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

TC

IRDC

VSCC

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

SCCA

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

CACC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

Sponsor

Code 11 -- FY,e

Teleion Consulting

Advantage Collision Center/St John's Auto Cente

Advantage Collision Center/St John's Auto Cente

TJ Mechanical Services

Advantage Collision/Midas

Jeff's Auto & Friends

Riverside Industrial Supply

Hayai Gumi

Twin Brothers Racing/NGK

Les Schwab of  Fife/LoCoFoMoCoRacing.com

Jeff's Executive Automotive

R&P Motorsport

Proceram Dental Arts

CJS Autosports

Pat's Autosport

Team  Hayai

Master Mechanic

Family

Rick's Service Center

Overall BestTm

1:41.076

1:41.397

1:42.487

1:42.566

1:42.735

1:42.901

1:43.014

1:43.184

1:43.623

1:44.372

1:44.391

1:44.466

1:44.947

1:45.132

1:45.307

1:45.841

1:46.277

1:46.660

1:47.808

1:48.340

1:49.753

1:51.728

1:54.294

1:54.532

1:57.517
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

43

41

04

08

8

98

325

726

32

159

66

52

97

359

6

17

33

9

48

First Name

Dave Bennitt

George Doran

Greg Coffin

James Hepburn

Jack Scher

Brian (Skip) Russell

Brad Richards

Robert Posner

R Lawence Bangert

Clayton Sturge

Mark Keller

Bruce Boyd

Daryl Harsha

Guy Gordon

Jeff  Truess

Cheryl Gilbert

Trout Roberts

Jerry  Pacheco

Gale Whitestine

Town

Woodinville WA

Spokane WA

Veradale WA

Vancouver BC

Burien WA

Bonney Lake WA

Mukilteo WA

Bellevue WA

Issaquah WA

Sequim WA

Snohomish WA

Sammamish WA

North Bend OR

Sammamish WA

Kirkland WA

Sammamish WA

Tucson AZ

Foresthill CA

Puyallup WA

Make

AMAC

Star Mazda

Mygale

Crossle

Crossle

Formula Mazda

Crossle

Crossle

Crossle

Crossle

Crossle

Tiga

Spooky

Van Diemen

Tiga FF80

Crossle

Crossle

Van Diemen

Tiga

Color

Org/Lt Blue

Black/Burgundy

Blue

Black

White/blue

Black/Red

Blue

Red

Orange/White

Blood Red

blue/white

White/Black

Black

Black & White

Red/White

Blue

Blue/Yellow

Red

White/Blue

Class

SRX

FM

FC

CF

CF

FM

CF

CF

CF

FF

CF

FF

FC

FC

CF

CF

CF

FM

SRX

Club

IRDC

NWMS

NWMS

CSCC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

VSCC

IRDC

IRDC

CSCC

IRDC

IRDC

CRA

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

SCCA

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

Sponsor

DMS Motorsports

Fastkart/Windsor Plywood/George Doran Constr

Blackjack Racing

Burien Imports

Team RRE HySecurity

Heitman's Wallet Vacuum Service

R and A Mfg

Social Security Administration

Blackjack Racing

Labels West

My Wife:  The Perfect Woman

Broomspeed Racing & Group G Racing

Mammy Lo/DnD Fabricating/My Rich Uncle VISA/

The Little Dog

Overall BestTm

1:28.075

1:28.760

1:29.069

1:30.480

1:31.586

1:31.645

1:32.576

1:32.868

1:33.848

1:33.919

1:33.972

1:34.026

1:34.520

1:35.110

1:35.643

1:37.216

1:39.483

1:48.857

Announcements
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

No.

59

3

00

70

102

28

52

107

202

781

39

132

19

44

8

98

785

155

428

27

466

719

738

718

77

First Name

Jeff  Van Lierop

Michael McAleenan

Duke Goss

Mac Russell

Dan Rogers

Jason Fiorito

Manfred Duske

Jim McAdie

Cavan O'Keefe

Bob Rygg

Eric Krause

Zack George

Michael Conatore

Curt Wikstrom

Mirko Freguia

Anthony Nadalin

Peter Juvet

Rick Bostrom

Steve George

Wes Tipton

Steven J  Smith

Arnold Smith

Craig Johnson

Will Hunholz

Gunther Hohagen

Town

Olympia WA

Tacoma WA

Kirkland WA

Redmond WA

Anchorage AK

Kent WA

Covington WA

Burnaby BC

Seattle WA

Woodinville WA

Yakima WA

Tumwater WA

Fox Island WA

Redmond WA

Kirkland WA

Issaquah WA

Tacoma WA

Lakewood WA

Newcastle WA

Spokane WA

Mercer Island WA

Tsawwassen BC

Tucson Az

Federal Way WA

Make

BMW

BMW

BMW

Nissan

BMW

Ford

Chevrolet

BMW

BMW

Porsche

Porsche

Chevrolet

Subaru

Chevrolet

Alfa Romeo

FFR

Porsche

Pontiac

Chevrolet

Mazda

Nissan

Porsche

Datsun

Ford

Porsche

Color

White/Green

Black/Red

Grey

Red

White/Blue/Bla

Blue

Red

Blue/Orange

White/Red/Blue

Yellow

Red/White

White

Blue

White/Red

Red/Black

White with blue

White

Red

White

White

White

White

Yellow

white

Silver

Class

GT2

ST

ITE

GT3

ST

GT1

GT1

ST

ST

GT3

ST

ST

ST

ITE

ST

ITE

ITE

GT1

GT1

RS

ST

ITE

GT2

GT2

GT1

Club

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

CRA

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

SCCBC

BMWCCA

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

SCCA

IRDC

IRDC

VSCC

NWMS

SCCA

SCCBC

SCCA

IRDC

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

SCCA

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

SCCA

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

SCCA

CACC

SCCA

ICSCC

Sponsor

Smith Alling PS/LGR/Family

Lowe Group Racing/Electric Power Systems/Spec

SRP Racing Products

Pat's Autosport/Godspeed Fab

Lowe Group Racing/Driver's Edge

Lowe Group Racing

Gerber Motorsports

EKR

Ray's Auto Center/Poorvette Racing

Pat's Autosport/GarrettGilbert.VEMMA.com

Ray's Auto Center

Copperfin/Group2 Motorsports/Byers Custom/42

Factory Five Racing

BPRacing

Linda Woj / Tremco Barrier Solutions

Ray's Auto Center

Driving Trends Inc. Pats Autosport

Cody Smith, Advanced Auto Fabrication

B&P Racing

SHOW-MOTION Pats Autosports

speedtrixx

All Way Construction/Chris' German Auto

Overall BestTm

1:28.346

1:29.063

1:29.849

1:31.514

1:31.614

1:31.783

1:31.832

1:32.329

1:32.488

1:33.479

1:33.556

1:34.034

1:34.283

1:35.410

1:40.461

1:40.608

1:40.877

1:41.027

1:42.138

1:42.229

1:43.933

1:56.737
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

No.

108

114

148

752

103

7

235

779

126

10

244

91

719

242

221

100

84

470

721

183

370

376

49

788

181

87

417

433

371

First Name

Dan Gavrila

Bruce Humberstone

Rick Edwards

Rick Gough

Kim Fabbro

James Colborn

Lance Richert

Lyall Edey

Peter Jenkin

Colin Koehler

Mike Adams

Brad McAllister

Mark LaCombe

R G Wellington

Daniele Hovington

Tobias Basiliko

Scott Haynes

Edward Whitman

Steve Lapin

Pete Bristow

Carol Wong

Will Kellogg

Roldan de Guzman

John Mueller

Jason Venable

Alan Russell

Randy Olson

Jonathan Youngblood

Scott McDonald

Town

Kirkland WA

Seattle WA

Des Moines Wa

Seattle WA

Maple Ridge Canada

New York NY

Bellevue WA

Seattle WA

Bellevue WA

Spanaway WA

Snoqualmie WA

Portland OR

Maple Valley WA

Tacoma WA

Bothell WA

Seattle WA

Woodinville WA

Everett WA

San Francisco CA

Federal Way WA

Vancouver BC

Gig Harbor WA

Seattle WA

Costa Mesa CA

Seattle WA

Sammamish Wa

Port Orchard WA

Puyallup WA

Redmond WA

Make

BMW

BMW

BMW

Nissan

Mazda

BMW

BMW

Porsche

BMW

Honda

BMW

BMW

Porsche

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

Mazda

BMW

BMW

BMW

Lexus

Honda

Mazda

Alfa Romeo

BMW

BMW

Mazda

Color

Blk/Rd/Yellow

Red

White

White

Red/White

Black/Gray

white

Black

Red

Red

White

black

Gray

Royal Blue

white/red/blue

blue

Grey

black

Red

Blue

Blue

Black

Blue

red

black

White/Black

Silver

Class

EIP

EIP

EIP

GTL

EIP

EIP

EIP

ITS

EIP

ITA

EIP

EIP

ITS

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

FIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

ITA

FIP

FIP

GTL

EIP

EIP

FIP

Club

IRDC

IRDC

BMWCCA

SCCA

IRDC

IRDC

BMWCCA

SCCA

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

CSCC

SCCA

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

CSCC

SCCA

IRDC

BMWCCA

BMWCCA

IRDC

SCCA

IRDC

CRA

BMWCCA

IRDC

IRDC

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

SCCA

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

SCCA

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

SCCA

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

SCCA

ICSCC

ICSCC

OTHER

ICSCC

SCCA

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

Sponsor

Lowe Group Racing/DNA Racing

Midnight Motorsports

TC Motorsports

SSS RACING

Canusa/Reed/Pennzoil

www.jamescolborn.com

BMW Seattle!

Fordahl Motorsports

Ridge Racing School, Pat's Autosport

Fordahl Motorsports

KD Motorsports

Lovitt Motors, Lowe Group Racing

Greg & Marie Jones Racing, MWBoone & Associa

Dumonde Tech Racing Oil|Spider Grips

The Lovely Wife

Bristow's Exclusive Auto Repair

VCMC.ca

My Wife / ProFormance Racing School / Automot

Pat's Autosport, Discount Tire

Overall BestTm

1:37.921

1:38.760

1:38.972

1:38.985

1:39.485

1:39.543

1:40.334

1:40.482

1:40.543

1:40.604

1:40.731

1:40.813

1:41.045

1:41.276

1:41.421

1:41.959

1:42.465

1:42.680

1:42.825

1:42.834

1:42.902

1:43.066

1:43.330

1:43.677

1:45.012

1:47.514

1:47.668

1:48.068

1:52.337

Printed: 7/24/2013 6:50:36 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Bruce Cockle

Race Chairman: Jason Vein

Race  Steward: Terry Overdiek
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Licensed to:  IRDC

Mid Summer Classic

Group 5

Group 5 Combined Qualifying

Pacific Raceway 2.250 Miles

Mid Summer Classic

International Race Drivers Club

July 20th - 21st, 2013

Pacific Raceways



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

78

01

43

66

359

72

716

46

710

90

792

361

8

First Name

Dick Boggs

James Blackwell

Dave Bennitt

Mark Keller

Guy Gordon

Keith Van Dyne

Duane Swanson

Robert Hornbeck

David Neveaux

Daniel Morrison

Douglas Anderson

Troy Miller

Lee Fjellanger

Town

Kirkland WA

Olalla WA

Woodinville WA

Snohomish WA

Sammamish WA

Vancouver WA

Burien Wa

Concrete WA

Surrey BC

Snohomish WA

Tacoma WA

Albany OR

Lynnwood WA

Make

Stohr

ARGO

AMAC

Crossle

Van Diemen

Ford

Legend

Ford

Chevrolet

Mallock

Chevrolet

Citation

Stohr

Color

Blu/Slv/Org

white

Org/Lt Blue

blue/white

Black & White

Copper/Black

Blue

Burgundy/Cream

Yellow/Blue

Green / Black

Silver

White/Red

Class

FSR

BSR

FSR

FL

FL

ESR

ESR

ESR

ESR

BSR

ESR

FV

FSR

Club

IRDC

CRA

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

CSCC

SCCBC

IRDC

CSCC

CSCC

IRDC

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

INEX

INEX

INEX

ICSCC

INEX

ICSCC

ICSCC

Sponsor

George Dan Racing Engines

DMS Motorsports

Blackjack Racing

My Wife:  The Perfect Woman

Columbia River Legends/House of  Heather/Red'

Sunnydale Mufflers

Advanced Film & Video

Sunnydale Muffler / Chaos Graphics

Brought to you by Free Enterprise

Overall BestTm

1:27.458

1:28.984

1:30.171

1:34.992

1:36.380

1:38.618

1:38.669

1:38.819

1:38.844

1:42.440

1:43.349

1:51.265

Printed: 7/24/2013 6:50:52 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Bruce Cockle

Race Chairman: Jason Vein

Race  Steward: Terry Overdiek
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Mid Summer Classic

Group 6

Group 6 Combined Qualifying

Pacific Raceway 2.250 Miles

Mid Summer Classic

International Race Drivers Club

July 20th - 21st, 2013

Pacific Raceways



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

366

370

466

489

470

483

410

417

304

358

385

321

337

788

29

468

Name

Delane Lucca

Carol Wong

Steven J  Smith

Kyle Byers

Edward Whitman

John Morris

Scott Muir

Randy Olson

Kevin Ormiston

Patrick Kelly

Brian Craig

Henry Burden

Shannon McGuinness

Shay Hoelscher

Kevin Skinner

Daniel Shaw

Class

Novice CW

Novice CW

Novice CW

Novice CW

Novice CW

Novice CW

Novice CW

Novice CW

Novice CW

Novice CW

Novice CW

Novice CW

Novice CW

Novice CW

Novice CW

Novice CW

Club

IRDC

BMWCCA

NWMS

CSCC

CSCC

IRDC

CSCC

BMWCCA

BMWCCA

IRDC

BMWCCA

IRDC

IRDC

SCCA

SCCBC

IRDC

Make

Chevrolet

BMW

Nissan

Alfa Romeo

BMW

Acura

Acura

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

Mazda

BMW

BMW

Honda

Mazda

Color

blue / white

White

red

black

White

White

White / Red

white

Blue

Black

black

White and Red

green

Red

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

OTHER

ICSCC

ICSCC

SCCA

ICSCC

ICSCC

Town

Olympia WA

Vancouver BC

Spokane WA

Auburn WA

Everett WA

Seattle Wa

Portland OR

Port Orchard WA

Tempe Az

Gig Harbor WA

Seattle WA

Seattle WA

Lake Tapps WA

Bellevue WA

Aldergrove BC

Kent WA

Sponsor

lost

VCMC.ca

Cody Smith, Advanced Auto Fabrication

The Lovely Wife

Hayai Gumi

Support from Family and Friends

Manntechnik

Big Pink Sightseeing - Portland

R&P Motorsport

Best Tm

1:39.557

1:42.069

1:42.427

1:43.110

1:43.509

1:44.947

1:45.141

1:45.915

1:46.128

1:46.254

1:48.493

1:48.729

1:49.636

1:49.675

1:52.675

1:53.732

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/24/2013 6:51:10 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Bruce Cockle

Race Chairman: Jason Vein

Race  Steward: Terry Overdiek
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Mid Summer Classic

Group 7

Group 7 Qualifying SAT

Qualify started at 12:17:35

Pacific Raceway 2.250 Miles

7/20/2013 12:15 PM

Mid Summer Classic

International Race Drivers Club

July 20th - 21st, 2013

Pacific Raceways



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

No.

66

107

59

19

95

114

370

102

84

45

122

7

0

183

130

43

07

52

113

202

404

Name

Tim Brown

Jim McAdie

Jeff  Van Lierop

Michael Conatore

Charles Hurley

Bruce Humberstone

John Paul Nardella

Dan Rogers

Brad Greco

Richard Whittemore

Duncan Pearce

James Colborn

Jason Vein

Pete Bristow

Michael Olsen

Dave Dunning

Jeffrey Clark

Manfred Duske

Amir Kani

Cavan O'Keefe

Brian Odell

Class

EO

EO

EO

EO

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E3

E3

EO

E3

EO

EO

Club

SCCBC

SCCBC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

CSCC

SCCBC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

CSCC

IRDC

IRDC

SCCBC

BMWCCA

CSCC

Make

Ford

BMW

BMW

Subaru

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

Mazda

Mazda

Datsun

Honda

BMW

BMW

Color

Orange

Blue/Orange

White/Green

Blue

Lime Green

Red

Blue/Black

Green/White

Gray/Orange

Red/Blue

Red

Black/Gray

Blaupunkt Lui

Blue

Silver

Blue/Slvr/Grn

Yellow

Silver

Black/Orange

White/Red/Blue

White

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

CACC

ICSCC

ICSCC

Town

Vancouver BC

Burnaby BC

Olympia WA

Tumwater WA

Monroe WA

Seattle WA

Seattle WA

Anchorage AK

Lynnwood WA

Portland OR

West Vancouver BC

New York NY

Bellevue WA

Federal Way WA

Gig Harbor WA

Portland OR

Puyallup WA

Covington WA

Abbotsford BC

Seattle WA

West Linn OR

Sponsor

Brown Brothers Ford

Lowe Group Racing/Driver's Edge

Pat's Autosport/GarrettGilbert.VEMMA.com

Grip Racing / LGR

Midnight Motorsports

Lowe Group Racing/Grip Racing/Minderella

Electric Power Systems Inc/Bimmerworld Raci

D N D Fabricating

The Urban Garage

www.jamescolborn.com

DMS Motorsports

Bristow's Exclusive Auto Repair

TC Motorsports/Spirit Halloween Superstores

Advantage Collision Center/St John's Auto Ce

Jeff's Auto & Friends

Pat's Autosport/Godspeed Fab

Proceram Dental Arts

Lowe Group Racing

Bucket List Racing

Best Tm

1:28.889

1:29.391

1:30.580

1:35.189

1:37.385

1:37.650

1:38.010

1:38.058

1:40.048

1:40.235

1:40.486

1:40.959

1:41.748

1:42.340

1:43.034

1:43.066

1:43.620

1:43.826

1:48.201

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/24/2013 6:51:22 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Bruce Cockle

Race Chairman: Jason Vein

Race  Steward: Terry Overdiek
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Mid Summer Classic

Group 8

Group 8 Qualifying

Qualify started at 11:05:18

Pacific Raceway 2.250 Miles

7/20/2013 11:05 AM

Mid Summer Classic

International Race Drivers Club

July 20th - 21st, 2013

Pacific Raceways


